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1LYEMK : WASHB - WIREBRKEE

Sun, setting for touring: Fun in the village through secret ecological tour.
2AMME : KRR - ZE#CEEFHEREANBRERENA

Moon, shining for tasting: Heat convection circulating en route for pot
rocking chicken cooking practice and introduction to the basic fundamentals
of food science.

3.AFRME . REENE - MREBBER

Moon, rising for observing: Starlight twinkling for unveiling the fun of star
watching under the transformation.

4. BHTE : REABEER - BFEMREE

Sun, rising for learning: Pilgrimage in Marine Biology & Aquarium Museum

for harvesting the marine biology and science education.
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Q1
Overall, | am satisfied with the Workshop.
32
10 24%
= Strongly agree
0 ‘ = Agree
Neutral
= Disagree
476 - 76% = Strongly disagree
Q2
This Workshop did help me learn.
31
10 2%
2 = Strongly agree
= Agree
Neutral
= Disagree
471 = Strongly disagree



Q3

This event gave me rich experience.

Strongly agree 34
Agree 5 12% 7%
‘ = Strongly agree
Neutral 3 « Agree
Disagree 0 Neutral
Strongly disagree 0 = Disagree
Mean 474 81% = Strongly disagree

Q4

The schedule of workshop was well arranged by the organizer.
Strongly agree 28

2%

Agree 13 °
= Strongly agree
Neutral Iy a9
: = Agree

Disagree Neutral
Strongly disagree 0 = Disagree
Mean 4.64 = Strongly disagree

I am looking forward to attending a similar workshop in the future.
Strongly agree 37

2%

Agree 10% ‘

= Strongly agree
Neutral 1 ‘ Iy a9

= Agree
Disagree 0 Neutral
Strongly disagree O ™ Disagree
Mean 4.86 ~ = Strongly disagree

88%
Q6
| will recommend my classmates or friends to sing up a similar workshop.

Strongly agree 34
Agree 19%

= Strongly agree
Neutral

= Agree
Disagree Neutral
Strongly disagree 0 = Disagree

Mean 481 31% = Strongly disagree



Q7

| did use English to communicate throughout this event.
Strongly agree 25

Agree 5 7% 2%
Neutral 3 12% ‘ = Strongly agree
A Agree
Disagree 1 : Ngr I
eutra
St ly di
rongly disagree 0 = Disagree

= Strongly disagree



